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Daydreaming of 2012
HORNS

CrunchTime

The Daffodils
Splash2

BAIL

DILLIGAF april 13
306r7wat

BB scout 8
Throwbacks 2

PTS
762.60
745.40
740.75
739.25
716.15
703.15
685.85
668.20
623.95
584.45
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BEHIND

-17.20
-21.85
-23.35
-46.45
-59.45
-76.75
-94.40
-138.65
-178.15
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